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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
637+560 170.71 7,871.49 7,871.49
637+580 693.88 8,645.85 16,517.34
637+600 629.86 13,237.40 29,754.74
637+620 363.88 9,937.38 39,692.12
637+640 150.56 5,144.35 44,836.47
637+660 7:5 1,580.59 46,417.06
637+680 0 74.99 46,492.05
637+700 0 0.00 46,492.05
637+720 0 0.00 46,492.05
637+740 9.17 91.73 46,583.78
637+760 62.62 717.91 47,301.69
637+780 78.03 1,406.46 48,708.15
637+800 75.53 1,535.56 50,243.71
637+820 64.42 1,399.51 51,643.22
637+840 56.39 1,208.12 52,851.34
637+860 0 563.90 53,415.24
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.)ASulaia &y 3 Cut Volume (Cu.M.)ASwiaia & 5 Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
637+720 81.88 1,178.70 22,589.83
637+740 70.26 1,521.36 24,111.19
637+760 1.66 719.15 24,830.34
637+780 0 16.59 24,846.93
637+800 0.07 0.67 24,847.60
637+820 0.75 8.17 24,855.77
637+840 0.03 7.80 24,863.57
637+860 37 370.28 25,233.85
637+880 7.51 445.09 25,678.94
637+900 2.77 102.77 25,781.71
637+920 0.03 27.92 25,809.63
637+940 0 0.26 25,809.89
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.)4Sulaia & 5 Cut Volume (Cu.M.)4S8ulaia 4y 5 Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
637+160 0 0.00 0.00
637+180 0 0.00 0.00
637+200 0 0.00 0.00
637+220 19.39 193.91 193.91
637+240 55.02 744.06 937.97
637+260 221 572.28 1,510.25
637+280 0.16 23.70 1,533.95
637+300 5.45 56.01 1,589.96
637+320 109.79 1,152.27 2,742.23
637+340 25.76 1,355.45 4,097.68
637+360 6.19 319.52 4,417.20
637+380 10.09 162.87 4,580.07
637+400 0.5 105.88 4,685.95
637+420 1.71 22.08 4,708.03
637+440 4.04 57.50 4,765.53
637+460 68.23 722.72 5,488.25
637+480 82.97 1,512.02 7,000.27
637+500 5324 1,362.08 8,362.35
637+520 63.92 1,171.58 9,533.93
637+540 92.91 1,568.21 11,102.14
637+560 345.89 4,387.98 15,490.12
637+580 20.38 3,662.77 19,152.89
637+600 329 236.72 19,389.61
637+620 21 242.90 19,632.51
637+640 0 210.04 K sy
637+660 16.9 169.02 > 20,0157 (, a\__h
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